
NAME EXTN POSITION EMAIL

Anatoly Spektor 7040 CEO Anatoly@kidstimetherapies.com

Melina Maldonado 7080 ABA/Day Care Director melinam@kidstimetherapies.com

Athina Gerolimatos 7060 Clinical Supervisor athina@kidstimetherapies.com

John Mazzarino 7020 HR Manager hr@kidstimetherapies.com

Michael Markakis 7911 Program Director michaelm@kidstimetherapies.com

Sihar Aquino 7063 QA Manager sihara@kidstimetherapies.com
Oksana Orlovsky 7035 SC Supervisor oksanao@kidstimetherapies.com
Nicoletta Sklavounakis 7061 BCBA nicolettas@kidstimetherapies.com

Richard Cho 1018 Accountant accounting@kidstimetherapies.com

Karen Velez 1017 Accounting / Payroll Specialist payroll@kidstimetherapies.com
Marlene Lopez 7283 Billing collections marlenel@kidstimetherapies.com
Carolina Salgado 7055 Billing collections carolinas@kidstimetherapies.com

Hoory Harutiunian 1013 Billing / Collection Supervisor  hooryh@kidstimetherapies.com

Kathleen LaRosa 7033 Data Entry Clerk kathleenl@kidstimetherapies.com

Jasely Martinez 7030 File Clerck jasely@kidstimetherapies.com

Carlos Grisales 1011 Receptionist receptionist@kidstimetherapies.com

Jasmine Figueroa 7081 Executive Assistant jasmine@kidstimetherapies.com

Gettis García 7101 Receptionist centerbase@kidstimetherapies.com

Daniel Perry 1015 Room / Blue danielp@kidstimetherapies.com

Alexandria Bignal 1010 Room / Orange alexandriab@kidstimetherapies.com

1020 Room/ Green

Shayla McKinnon 1009 Room / Yellow shayla@kidstimetherapies.com

Victoria Romano 7037 Case Monitor victoria@kidstimetherapies.com

Jessica Hagedorn 1016 Progress Report /Case Monitor jessicah@kidstimetherapies.com

Olga Narinski 7021 Related and Staffing Coordinator staffing@kidstimetherapies.com

Engi Enany 7054 Community Outreach engi@kidstimetherapies.com

Felix Lopez 1021 Evaluation Coordinator felixl@kidstimetherapies.com

Yuri Maia 7024 Recruiter / ABA Staffing yurirecruiting@kidstimetherapies.com

Melissa Peña 7034 SC ‐ BK* /Q* melissa@kidstimetherapies.com

Sandra Jaramillo 7064 SC ‐ M* /Q* sandraj@kidstimetherapies.com

Shaina Bello 7032 SC ‐ BK* /Q* shaina@kidstimetherapies.com

Tamara Jackson 7062 SC ‐ BX* /M* tamaraj@kidstimetherapies.com

* M    ‐ MANHATTAN BK   ‐ BROOKLYN revised 7/17/2019
* BX   ‐ BRONX Q     ‐ QUEENS

RECRUITMENT

SERVICE COORDINATOR

THERAPIST ROOM EXT 8007
Note: Staff is in alphabetical order by position

MANAGEMENT

STAFF
ADMINISTRATIVE 

CENTER BASE PROGRAM

CASE MONITORS, PROGRESS COORDINATOR  & STAFFING

COMMUNITY OUTREACH & EVALUATION


